
Make a difference in your
school and community

Meet and work with
students who share the

same passions as you

Promote important
messages to your peers

about positive teen health

Participate in events in
your community and

school 

Be a leader and get
involved

STAY CONNECTED!
Instagram: @lowco_thy

WHY SHOULD
I JOIN? www.lcahealthyyouth.com

Join Now
Contact your school advisors for

more information

H.E. McCracken Middle School
Emerald Bowman

Emerald.Bowman@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Bluffton Middle School
Laura Van Houten & Tiffany King

Laura.Vanhouten@beaufort.k12.sc.us
Tiffany.King@beaufort.k12.sc.us

River Ridge Academy
Laura Schrancz & Lindsey Lindberg
laura.schrancz@beaufort.k12.sc.us
lindsey.lindberg@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Hilton Head Island Middle
 Justin Clark & Amy Prior

Justin.Clark@beaufort.k12.sc.us
amy.prior@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Hilton Head Prep
 Jessica Hunt

Jessica.Hunt@hhprep.school

Uniting the Community to Promote Positive Choices

Teens for Healthy Youth is an Initiative of 

MIDDLE SCHOOLMIDDLE SCHOOL

2025-2026

This project is supported by a Drug-Free Communities
Support Program Grant #NH28CE002578 awarded by
the Office of National Drug Control Policy (ONDCP) and
administered by the CDC. Community Foundation of the

Lowcountry serves as the fiscal agent.

BECOME A MEMBER AT

YOUR SCHOOL!!

BECOME A MEMBER AT
YOUR SCHOOL!!



ABOUT US
Teens for Healthy
Youth’s vision is to

promote positive teen
health and wellness.

For more information,
scan the QR code

below

WE PROMOTE
POSITIVE TEEN

HEALTH
THROUGH...

Peer to Peer Education

Positive Youth Development

Leadership Advocacy

Community Service


